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LOGCAL

PRODUCE

GENTRAL REGION | WEEK OF AUG. 17, 2026

ORDER NOW!

oEASONAL SPECIALTIES FROM SMALL AND MEDIUM-SIZED FARMS

20959 APPLES - RED DELICIOUS
25742 HUSK CHERRIES

23282 HUSK CHERRIES

26160 PEACHES - SMALL

32487 | PEACHES - LARGE RIPE/NEAR RIPE
22377 PEACHES - SMALL RIPE
25801 NECTARINES

26537 PEACHES - MEDIUM/LARGE
10632 | WATERMELON - ORANGE SEEDLESS
25668 = WATERMELON - ORANGE SEEDLESS
21605 WATERMELON - SUGAR BABY

10636 |WATERMELON - SUGAR BABY SEEDLESS

02821 WATERMELON - YELLOW SEEDLESS
10637 WATERMELON - YELLOW SEEDLESS
21461 CANTALOUPE

21275 CUCAMELON

20799 TOMATOES - RED

25774 TOMATO - RED VINE-RIPE

NOW OUR PROUD VENDORS ARE SPOTLIGHTED WITH  GOLD,
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BERLIN HEIGHTS| OH

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
IN

OH

KY
MO

BAUMAN ORCHARDS

RIEHM PRODUCE FARM

RIEHM PRODUCE FARM

BAUMAN ORCHARDS
DENNISON FARMS ¥
DENNISON FARMS ¥

QUARRY HILL
ORCHARDS

QUARRY HILL
ORCHARDS

H+H FARMS ¥
H+H FARMS ¥
H+H FARMS ¥
H+H FARMS ¥
H+H FARMS ¥
H+H FARMS ¥

LOBENSTEIN FARM
RIEHM PRODUCE FARM

BARBOUR FARMS ¥
BEN ROBERTS FARM

7 SILVER, AND ¥ BRONZE.

CHECK WITH THE KY PROUD PROGRAM TO CONFIRM THE STATUS OF EACH PRODUCT FOR BUY LOCAL REBATE ELIGIBILITY.

Visit our website/app and click on “Local Produce.” You can filter by state(s), too!
Let us know if you need a large or standing order to ensure adequate stock is available.
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LOCAL PRODUGE

ORDER NOW!

GENTRAL REGION | WEEK OF AUG. 17, 2026

oEASONAL SPECIALTIES FROM SMALL AND MEDIUM-SIZED FARMS

21146 TOMATO - ROMA 251B CS FORTUNA BEN ROBERTS FARM
35163 TOMATO - CHERRY MIX 12/1PT | BONNIEVILLE | KY R vIval
22697 TOMATO - YELLOW 10LB HORSECAVE | KY | DENNISON FARMS ¥
22309 TOMATO - GREEN 10LB SCOTTSVILLE | KY H+H FARMS ¥
25614 TOMATO - VINE RIPE LARGE 10LB WILLARD OH | HOLTHOUSE FARMS
04512 | TOMATO - GRAPE GREENHOUSE 12 PTCS STANFORD | KY | KYFRESH HARVEST ¥
21587 TOMATO - HEIRLOOM MIX 10LB ST. LEON IN LOBENSTEIN FARM
21499 TOMATO - RED CHERRY 12/1 PT ST. LEON IN LOBENSTEIN FARM
22682 TOMATO - SUNGOLD 12/1 PT ST. LEON IN LOBENSTEIN FARM
21902 TOMATO - CHERRY MIX 12/1 PT TIFFIN OH | RIEHM PRODUCE FARM
18490 | TOMATO-IMODUNTAIN PRINCESS RED 5LB CARMEL IN SUNGATE FARM
26486 | TOMATOES - BLACK/PURPLE CHERRY | 10LBBULK | SCOTTSVILLE | KY H+H FARMS ¥
19171 POTATO - FOUR COLOR MIX 10LB ROCKHOLDS | KY | MISTY VIEW FARM ¥
19175 POTATO - KENNEBEC 10LB ROCKHOLDS | KY | MISTY VIEW FARM ¥
21601 POTATO - PURPLE/BLUE 10LB ROCKHOLDS | KY | MISTY VIEW FARM ¥
20344 POTATO - RED 10LB ROCKHOLDS | KY | MISTY VIEW FARM ¥
21585 POTATO - YUKON 10LB ROCKHOLDS | KY | MISTY VIEW FARM ¥
26258 | PEPPERS - GREEN LARGE/JUMBO 1-1/9 BU FORTUNA | MO | BEN ROBERTS FARM
22859 PEPPERS - JALAPENO 10LB FORTUNA | MO | BEN ROBERTS FARM

NOW OUR KY PROUD VENDORS ARE SPOTLIGHTED WITH

GOLD,

7 SILVER, AND ¥ BRONZE.

CHECK WITH THE KY PROUD PROGRAM TO CONFIRM THE STATUS OF EACH PRODUCT FOR BUY LOCAL REBATE ELIGIBILITY.

=

Visit our website/app and click on “Local Produce.” You can filter by state(s), too!
Let us know if you need a large or standing order to ensure adequate stock is available.
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LOCAL PRODUGE
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oEASONAL SPECIALTIES FROM SMALL AND MEDIUM-SIZED FARMS

22789 PEPPERS - SHISHITO SMYRNA BLOOMSBURY FARM
22841 PEPPERS - JALAPENO 10 LB BONNIEVILLE | Ky | CLEAV'S FA'V",'LY MARKET
04504 PEPPER - GREEN 5B HORSE CAVE | KY | DENNISON FARMS ¥
22553 PEPPERS - MINI SWEET 12-15 LB ROCKVILLE | OH FAMILY FARM FRESH
26257 PEPPERS - "SUNTAN"/CHOICE BUSHEL | SCOTTSVILLE | KY H+H FARMS ¥
25600 PEPPERS - GREEN BELL 22-28 LB WILLARD OH HOLTHOUSE FARMS
25782 PEPPERS - MINI SWEET 12/1 LB TIFFIN OH | RIEHM PRODUCE FARM
22338 | PEPPERS - WH'TE/,\';H(RPLE SMALL BELL 15 LB TIFFIN OH | RIEHM PRODUCE FARM
36230 CORN - OFF COB FROZEN 10/2.5LBCS | HAWESVILLE | KY | OBENCHAIN FARMSY
36231 CORN - ON THE COB 5" FROZEN 10/5CT CS | HAWESVILLE | KY | OBENCHAIN FARMSY
26200 CORN - BICOLOR 12CT ST. LEON IN LOBENSTEIN FARM
22641 BEANS - GREEN 10 LB ST. LEON IN LOBENSTEIN FARM
22228 BEANS - GREEN PETITE/THIN 8 LB ROCKHOLDS | Ky MISTY VIEW FARM ¥
22339 BEANS - ROMA 10 LB ROCKHOLDS | KY MISTY VIEW FARM ¥
22230 BEANS - YELLOW 10 LB ROCKHOLDS | Ky MISTY VIEW FARM ¥
25596 EGGPLANT - ITALIAN CASE LONDON KY | CORNETT FARM FRESHY
22332 | EGGPLANT - gt/jsl'LlAE’\i FANCY HALF 10-14CT | GEORGETOWN| KY |HOMEGROWN DIRECT ¥
22331 EGGPLANT - ASIAN 10 LB ST. LEON IN LOBENSTEIN FARM
20882 EGGPLANT - FAIRYTALE 10 LB ST. LEON IN LOBENSTEIN FARM

NOW OUR KY PROUD VENDORS ARE SPOTLIGHTED WITH i GOLD, " SILVER, AND ¥ BRONZE.
CHECK WITH THE KY PROUD PROGRAM TO CONFIRM THE STATUS OF EACH PRODUCT FOR BUY LOCAL REBATE ELIGIBILITY.

Visit our website/app and click on “Local Produce.” You can filter by state(s), too!
Let us know if you need a large or standing order to ensure adequate stock is available.
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LOCAL PRODUGE
CENTRAL REGION | WEEK OF AUG. 17, 2025 **H-

oEASONAL SPECIALTIES FROM SMALL AND MEDIUM-SIZED FARMS

21496 EGGPLANT - ITALIAN HALF BU ST. LEON IN | LOBENSTEIN FARM
22617 SQUASH - YELLOW MEDIUM 20LB FORTUNA MO | BEN ROBERTS FARM
22666 SQUASH - YELLOW MEDIUM 518 WILLARD OH | HOLTHOUSE FARMS
25608 SQUASH - YELLOW MEDIUM CASE WILLARD OH | HOLTHOUSE FARMS
25609 SQUASH - ZUCCHINI MEDIUM CASE WILLARD OH | HOLTHOUSE FARMS
22298 SQUASH - BABY PATTYPAN 2 LB ST. LEON IN | LOBENSTEIN FARM
26513 | SQUASH - PATTY PAN MEDIUM/LARGE 10 LB ST. LEON IN | LOBENSTEIN FARM
25610 SQUASH - ZUCCHINI GOLD 18 LB AVG ST. LEON IN | LOBENSTEIN FARM
04511 SQUASH - ZUCCHINI MEDIUM 518 ST. LEON IN | LOBENSTEIN FARM
04502 CUCUMBERS 6CT ST. LEON IN | LOBENSTEIN FARM
22274 CUCAMELON 12/1 PINT TIFFIN oH | RIEHMPRODUCE
22728 CUCUMBERS - "SALT & PEPPER" 10LB TIFFIN oH | RIEHMPRODUCE
21372 CUCUMBERS - PICKLING 5LB CARMEL IN SUNGATE FARM
32915 CABBAGE - GREEN 3-5CT ST. LEON IN | LOBENSTEIN FARM
04507 ONION - RED 5LB HORSE CAVE KY | DENNISON FARMS ¥
21992 ONIONS - RED 10 LB HORSE CAVE KY | DENNISON FARMS ¥
04508 ONIONS - YELLOW 5LB HORSE CAVE KY | DENNISON FARMS ¥
22746 LEAVES - FIG BUNCH SMYRNA TN | BLOOMSBURY FARM
32829 GREENS - DANDELION 24 BUNCH WILLARD OH | HOLTHOUSE FARMS

NOW OUR KY PROUD VENDORS ARE SPOTLIGHTED WITH ¥ GOLD, 7 SILVER, AND ¥ BRONZE.
CHECK WITH THE KY PROUD PROGRAM TO CONFIRM THE STATUS OF EACH PRODUCT FOR BUY LOCAL REBATE ELIGIBILITY.

Visit our website/app and click on “Local Produce.” You can filter by state(s), too!
Let us know if you need a large or standing order to ensure adequate stock is available.
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LOCAL PRODUGE

GENTRAL REGION | WEEK OF AUG. 17, 2026

ORDER NOW!

oEASONAL SPECIALTIES FROM SMALL AND MEDIUM-SIZED FARMS

24110 COLLARDS
22351 BOK CHOY

23357 KALE - GREEN CURLY GROWN
22733 KALE - LACINATO

19029 HERB - MINT

20867 HERB - OREGANO

23128 HERBS - PARSLEY FLAT LEAF
24195 HERB - WILD WOOD SORREL
22855 HERB - CHIVES

36018 MUSHROOMS - "BLUE" OYSTER

36027 A MUSHROOMS - "BLUE" OYSTER RETAIL
36020 MUSHROOMS - KING TRUMPET
36029 A MUSHROOMS - KING TRUMPET RETAIL
24029 MUSHROOMS - LIONS MANE
36031 MUSHROOMS - LIONS MANE RETAIL
36024 MUSHROOMS - MAITAKE
36033 MUSHROOMS - MAITAKE RETAIL
24027 MUSHROOMS - OYSTER MIX
36021 MUSHROOMS - PIOPPINO

6 BUNCH

6 CT

6 BUNCH

6 BUNCH

80z

80z

8 0Z

40z

80z

3LB
8/6 OZ
3LB
8/6 OZ
3LB
8/6 OZ
3LB
8/6 OZ
3LB
3LB

TIFFIN

CARMEL

TIFFIN

CARMEL

TIFFIN

TIFFIN

TIFFIN

SMYRNA

TIFFIN

BEECHGROVE
BEECHGROVE
BEECHGROVE
BEECHGROVE
BEECHGROVE
BEECHGROVE
BEECHGROVE
BEECHGROVE
BEECHGROVE
BEECHGROVE

IN

OH

IN

OH

OH

OH

TN

OH

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

RIEHM PRODUCE
FARM

SUNGATE FARM

RIEHM PRODUCE
FARM

SUNGATE FARM

RIEHM PRODUCE
FARM

RIEHM PRODUCE
FARM

RIEHM PRODUCE
FARM

BLOOMSBURY FARM

RIEHM PRODUCE
FARM

HEDGEHOG
HEDGEHOG
HEDGEHOG
HEDGEHOG
HEDGEHOG
HEDGEHOG
HEDGEHOG
HEDGEHOG
HEDGEHOG
HEDGEHOG

Visit our website/app and click on “Local Produce.” You can filter by state(s), too!
Let us know if you need a large or standing order to ensure adequate stock is available.
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LOCAL PRODUGE
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ORDER NOW!

FOR SELECT ITEMS IN "BEST BEYOND THE REGION," SEE BRIGHT GREEN HIGHLIGHTS!

oEASONAL SPECIALTIES FROM SMALL AND MEDIUM-SIZED FARMS

36026

36034
36032
36030
19215

33282

33286

33284

34971

18990
23561
18992
36153
20769

NOW OUR KY PROUD VENDORS ARE SPOTLIGHTED WITH " GOLD,

MUSHROOMS - SAMPLER
MUSHROOMS - SAMPLER RETAIL
MUSHROOMS - SHIITAKE RETAIL
MUSHROOMS - PIOPPINO RETAIL

MUSHROOMS - SHIITAKE

MUSHROOMS - CHANTERELLES
BUTTON
- foraged in the Pacific Northwest

MUSHROOMS - CHANTERELLES
- foraged in the Pacific Northwest

MUSHROOMS - RED LOBSTER
- foraged in the Pacific Northwest

MUSHROOMS - RED LOBSTER
- foraged in the Pacific Northwest

SALAD KIT - FEELIN' GOUDA
SALAD MIX - KENTUCKY PROUD
SALAD KIT - HAIL, CAESAR!
SALAD KIT - BERRY BLISS
SALAD MIX - KENTUCKY PROUD

3LB
8/6 OZ
8/6 OZ
8/6 OZ

3LB

6LB

1LB

1 LB APPRX

8 LB

6/7.25 0Z
18/1 CLAM
6/7.150Z
6/7.25 0Z
2/3 LB

BEECHGROVE
BEECHGROVE
BEECHGROVE
BEECHGROVE
BEECHGROVE

NEWPORT
FOUNTAIN RUN
NEWPORT
NEWPORT
FOUNTAIN RUN

TN
TN
TN
TN

WA

WA

WA

WA

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

HEDGEHOG
HEDGEHOG
HEDGEHOG
HEDGEHOG
HEDGEHOG

WILD FRESH

WILD FRESH

WILD FRESH

WILD FRESH

80 ACRES ¥
SILVER MIST ¥
80 ACRES ¥
80 ACRES ¥
SILVER MIST ¥

7 SILVER, AND {BRONZE.

CHECK WITH THE KY PROUD PROGRAM TO CONFIRM THE STATUS OF EACH PRODUCT FOR BUY LOCAL REBATE ELIGIBILITY.
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Visit our website/app and click on “Local Produce.” You can filter by state(s), too!
Let us know if you need a large or standing order to ensure adequate stock is available.
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oPROUTG, MICROGREENS, AND EDIBLE FLOWERS

ORDER NOW!

(I:-Igglli PRODUCT PACK SIZE TOWN STATE PRODUCER

40204

40208
21048
10027
21080
21077
21052
21078
19066
21035
40202
40203
21058
35859
35857
35856
35858
40306
35512
35219
35216
35217

MICRO -

SPROUTS - BEAN
SPROUTS - BEAN
SPROUTS - BROCCOLI
SPROUTS - CLOVER
SPROUTS - CLOVER
SPROUTS - LIVING LEGUMES MIX
SPROUTS - MUNG BEAN
SPROUTS - MUNG BEAN
SPROUTS - ONION
SPROUTS - SPICY
SPROUTS - ALFALFA
SPROUTS - ALFALFA
SPROUTS - ALFALFA
MICRO BASIL LIVING BLEND
MICRO BASIL LIVING GENOVESE
MICRO BASIL LIVING PURPLE OPAL
MICRO BASIL LIVING THAI

WHEATGRASS
MICRO - CHIVES

MICRO - CILANTRO GREENS
MICRO - PEA TENDRIL

PERFECT MIX GREENS

10 LB CS
12/3 0Z
5LBCS
12/4 OZ
8/6 OZ
12/6 OZ
8/1LB
12/3 0Z
12/4 0Z
12 CLAM CS
4 OZ CLAM
12/4 OZ
10X20" CS
10X20" CS
10X20" CS
10X20" CS
10.5"x21"
10z
207z
407z
4 0Z

COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS

WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG

SMYRNA
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
TN
OH
OH
OH
OH

SUNSPROUT FARMS
SUNSPROUT FARMS
SUNSPROUT FARMS
SUNSPROUT FARMS
SUNSPROUT FARMS
SUNSPROUT FARMS
SUNSPROUT FARMS
SUNSPROUT FARMS
SUNSPROUT FARMS
SUNSPROUT FARMS
SUNSPROUT FARMS
SUNSPROUT FARMS
SUNSPROUT FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
BLOOMSBURY FARM
CAPITAL CITY GREENS
CAPITAL CITY GREENS
CAPITAL CITY GREENS
CAPITAL CITY GREENS

Visit our website/app and click on “Local Produce.” You can filter by state(s), too!
Let us know if you need a large or standing order to ensure adequate stock is available.
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LOCAL PRODUGE
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oPROUTG, MICROGREENS, AND EDIBLE FLOWERS

échg’l'E PRODUCT PACK SIZE TOWN STATE PRODUCER
35218 | MICRO - RED VEINED SORREL GREENS 102 COLUMBUS OH | CAPITAL CITY GREENS
02363 MICRO ARUGULA 8 0Z PK COLUMBUS OH | CAPITAL CITY GREENS
23003 FLOWERS - ORGANIC MARIGOLD 50 CT NEW RICHMOND | OH FOX TAIL FARM
28619 FLOWERS - ORGANIC MIX 100CT | NEW RICHMOND | OH FOX TAIL FARM
24059 FLOWERS - ORGANIC MIX 50 CT NEW RICHMOND | OH FOX TAIL FARM
24060 = FLOWERS - ORGANIC NASTURTIUMS 25CT NEW RICHMOND | OH FOX TAIL FARM
25751 | FLOWERS - ORGANIC SNAP DRAGON 50 CT NEW RICHMOND | OH FOX TAIL FARM
20893 | FLOWERS - ORGANIC SNAPDRAGONS 100CT | NEW RICHMOND | OH FOX TAIL FARM
23005 FLOWERS - ORGANIC VIOLAS 100CT | NEW RICHMOND | OH FOX TAIL FARM
23004 FLOWERS - ORGANIC VIOLAS 50 CT NEW RICHMOND | OH FOX TAIL FARM
33759 MICRO - CILANTRO 407 PK NASHVILLE N GREE?EE,\FA{OOTS
33761 MICRO RAINBOW MIX 407 PK NASHVILLE N GREE?EE,\F/}OOTS
33762 MICRO SHISO 407 NASHVILLE ™ GREEﬂEE,\FA‘OOTS
33765 MICRO SPICY MIX 407 PK NASHVILLE N GREEﬂE\E,\'}OOTS
33764 MICROS - NASTURTIUM LEAVES 302 NASHVILLE N GREEE/EE,\'}OOTS
20614 SQUASH BLOSSOMS 25 CT PK SCOTTSVILLE KY H+H FARMS ¥
34208 MICRO - ARUGULA 80ZPK | WILLIAMSBURG | OH | QUEEN CITY FARMS
34204 MICRO - BASIL 60ZPK | WILLIAMSBURG | OH | QUEEN CITY FARMS

NOW OUR KY PROUD VENDORS ARE SPOTLIGHTED WITH i GOLD, " SILVER, AND ¥ BRONZE.
CHECK WITH THE KY PROUD PROGRAM TO CONFIRM THE STATUS OF EACH PRODUCT FOR BUY LOCAL REBATE ELIGIBILITY.

Visit our website/app and click on “Local Produce.” You can filter by state(s), too!
Let us know if you need a large or standing order to ensure adequate stock is available.

CONNECTION whatchefswant.com
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PRODUCE

oPROUTG, MICROGREENS, AND EDIBLE FLOWERS

ITEM
CODE

34203
34209
34211
34206
34205
34210
34207
02394
02365
40411
03575
04088
02699
02383
40315
02815
10809
02341
02729
40302
24072
18492

PRODUCT

MICRO - CILANTRO

MICRO - DIJON MUSTARD
MICRO - GARDEN MIX
MICRO - PEA TENDRIL
MICRO - PURPLE RADISH

MICRO - RED BLEND

MICRO - RED VEIN SORREL
MICRO AMARANTH RED
MICRO BASIL ITALIAN

MICRO BASIL MIX
MICRO BASIL OPAL
MICRO BASIL THAI
MICRO CELERY
MICRO CHERVIL
MICRO CILANTRO
MICRO CITRUS MIX
MICRO DILL
MICRO FENNEL

MICRO FIESTA (CHEF) BLEND
MICRO GOLD SNO PEA SHOOTS

MICRO HERB MIX
MICRO LEEKS

PACK SIZE

8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
6 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
6 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
6 OZ PK
4 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK

ORDER NOW!
TOWN STATE
WILLIAMSBURG OH
WILLIAMSBURG OH
WILLIAMSBURG OH
WILLIAMSBURG OH
WILLIAMSBURG OH
WILLIAMSBURG OH
WILLIAMSBURG OH
WILLIAMSBURG OH
WILLIAMSBURG OH
WILLIAMSBURG OH
WILLIAMSBURG OH
WILLIAMSBURG OH
WILLIAMSBURG OH
WILLIAMSBURG OH
WILLIAMSBURG OH
WILLIAMSBURG OH
WILLIAMSBURG OH
WILLIAMSBURG OH
WILLIAMSBURG OH
WILLIAMSBURG OH
WILLIAMSBURG OH
WILLIAMSBURG OH

PRODUCER

QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS

Visit our website/app and click on “Local Produce.” You can filter by state(s), too!
Let us know if you need a large or standing order to ensure adequate stock is available.
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PRODUCE

ORDER NOW!

SPROUTS, MICROGREENS, AND EDIBLE FLOWERS

02372
02935
02398
03784
03155
02937
40305
10896
02359
03388
02936
02384
02366
03169
26598
02759
02858
19372
03399
02934
40319
03390

MICRO LEMON BALM

MICRO MERLOT MIX

MICRO MIREPOIX MIX

MICRO MIZUNA

MICRO MUSTARD DIJON

MICRO PARSLEY

MICRO RAINBOW MIX
MICRO SHISO GREEN

MICRO SHISO MIX
MICRO SHISO RED
MICRO SPICY MIX

MICRO TANGERINE LACE

MICRO WASABI
PETITE ARUGULA

PETITE BASIL ITALIAN

PETITE BASIL OPAL
PETITE CHERVIL
PETITE CILANTRO

PETITE FINE HERBS MIX
PETITE HERBS DE PROVENCE
PETITE NASTURTIUM LEAVES

PETITE PEAS W/ TENDRILS

30ZPK
8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
6 OZ PK
4 0OZ PK
8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
6 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
6 OZ PK
4 OZ PK
7 OZ PK
4 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK

WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG
WILLIAMSBURG

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS
QUEEN CITY FARMS

Visit our website/app and click on “Local Produce.” You can filter by state(s), too!
Let us know if you need a large or standing order to ensure adequate stock is available.
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LOCAL PRODUGE

GENTRAL REGION | WEEK OF AUG. 17, 2025

oPROUTG, MICROGREENS, AND EDIBLE FLOWERS

ITEM
CODE

03572
02401
40312
09395
35131
35142
35141
35130

PRODUCT

PETITE SHISO RED
PETITE TANGERINE LACE
POPCORN SHOOTS
SUNFLOWER - SHOOTS
MICRO - CILANTRO PETITE
MICRO - PEA SHOOTS
MICRO - PURPLE RADISH
MICRO - RAINBOW MIX

PACK SIZE

8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
8 OZ PK
1LB
4 0Z
407z
4 0Z
407z

ORDER NOW!

TOWN STATE PRODUCER
WILLIAMSBURG OH QUEEN CITY FARMS
WILLIAMSBURG OH QUEEN CITY FARMS
WILLIAMSBURG OH QUEEN CITY FARMS
WILLIAMSBURG OH QUEEN CITY FARMS

INDIANAPOLIS IN ROKA FARMS
INDIANAPOLIS IN ROKA FARMS
INDIANAPOLIS IN ROKA FARMS
INDIANAPOLIS IN ROKA FARMS

Visit our website/app and click on “Local Produce.” You can filter by state(s), too!
Let us know if you need a large or standing order to ensure adequate stock is available.
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ANNA'S GRYSTAL BALL

what our local produce purchaser
predicts is coming

It's all here right now!

e All the summer items: green bell
peppers, squash, cucumbers,
tomatoes, and more!

e In addition to the heirlooms, there are
cherry and Sungold tomatoes. Now is
the time to get these, while the sun’s on
them! The cherry tomato mix is hot, too.

In the next couple weeks...
e Our final summer favorite is on the way with the bell peppers starting
to change colors! Expect red and yellow peppers to start soon.
e The softball-sized variety of cantaloupe, Sugar Cube, will be coming.
We'll also see a new cherry tomato variety called Sun Peach!
e Generally, peaches are heading out the door over the next couple
weeks, so get them while they last.

In the next month, as we think ahead to post-Labor Day...

e Even if it's still hot, we're already going to see the delicata, butternut,
and spaghetti squash full on. You'll start to see kabocha squash,
acorn, and other specialty fall squash soon after.

e We're bringing on our first KY apples, which will start with cooking
varieties and lead into snacking varieties in the subsequent weeks.

e Cantaloupe will be here at least until early September.

e Watermelon will stay in until late September.

Visit our website/app and click on “Local Produce.” You can filter by state(s), too!
Let us know if you need a large or standing order to ensure adequate stock is available.
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